Trade Watch
U.S. Bicycle Imports Through January 2008 Year-to-Date

Commerce Numbers China Taiwan Canada Total Change Percentage Value C.I.F. Unit Value
Kids’ 2006 277,758 841 0 279,632 18,733 7% 6,008,955 21.49
2007 223,754 2,270 0 226,024 -53,608 -19% 6,074,096 26.87
2008 246,946 1,746 0 249,681 23,657 10% 6,690,182 26.79

20”7, 2006 272,537 15,269 0 287,806 -97,247 -25% 10,733,316 37.29
2007 277,678 7,058 0 285,180 -2,626 -1% 11,400,573 39.98
2008 331,905 6,117 0 338,022 52,842 19% 13,597,399 40.23

24”, 2006 81,550 5,193 86,914 -35,753 -29% 5,414,894 62.30
2007 53,828 957 55,399 -31,515 -36% 4,333,777 78.23
2008 73,264 2,547 76,486 21,087 38% 4,779,762 62.49

Mtn., Comfort, 2006 311,881 21,768 335,175 -30,281 -8% 33,746,170 100.68
2007 344,680 23,596 368,912 33,737 10% 37,335,718 101.20
2008 350,035 33,128 384,783 15,871 4% 40,366,494 104.91

277, 700C, 2006 44,138 25,425 71,069 19,991 39% 22,969,524 323.20
2007 62,561 21,067 84,278 13,209 19% 20,917,991 248.20
2008 56,113 25,904 83,227 -1,051 -1% 27,246,496 327.38

Other, 2006 2,314 890 3,689 -29,434 -89% 272,298 73.81
2007 12,376 519 13,453 9,764 265% 516,216 38.37
2008 1,159 716 2,132 -11,321 -84% 142,109 66.66

Totals '06 990,178 69,386 1,064,285 -153,991 -13% 79,145,157 74.36
Totals '07 974,877 55,467 1,033,246 -31,039 -3% 80,578,371 77.99
Totals '08 1,059,422 70,158 1,134,331 101,085 10% 92,822,442 81.83
Difference '07/°08 84,545 14,691 101,085 12,244,071
Percentage Change, '07/°08 9% 26% 10% 15%




